
 

OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER (HIGHWAYS) KASHMORE@ KANDHKOT 

 

Phone No:0722/570761    TC/G-55/     11          /2013 

       Kash:@ K.kot  Dated:   04 /01/ 2013 

NOTICE INVITING TENDERS: 

01. Executive Engineer Highways Division Kashmore @ Kandhkot invites sealed tenders from 

interested parties / firms meeting the eligibility criteria to participated as per PPRA Rule.  
 

S.No: Name of Work Estimated Cost Earnest 

Money 

Tender Fee 

 

Time allowed for 

Completion 

                                                             AS PER LIST ATTACHED      

 

 

 

02. Eligibility: Registration with Pakistan Engineering Council for the year 2012 in reflect 

above category   

 

 

03. Qualification    

  (a) List of two similar assignments under-take over the past 7 years. 

   

(b) Details of equipments machineries and transport owned by firm / contractor 

   

(c) Financial Statement (summary) and income tax return for the last 3 years 

   

(d) List of litigation (if any) and nature of litigation  

   

(e) Affidavit that firm has never been black listed 

   

(f) Names, Qualification and Experience of Technical Staff working with firm. 

 

04. Method of Procurement Single Stage Single Envelope 

     

05. Terms & Conditions    

  (a) Under following condition bid will be rejected:- 

  (i) Conditional and telegraphic bids / tenders 

  (ii) Bids not accompanied by bid security of required amount and form 

(iii) Bids received after specification date and time 

(iv) Black listed firms 

(v) The undersigned reserved the Right accepting / rejecting any or all tenders without 

assigning a reason thereof    
   

 

     

  

  

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

          EXECUTIVE ENGINEER 

             HIGHWAYS DIVISION 

        KASHMORE @ KANDHKOT  

 

 

 

 

 

 

S.No: Last date of receipt of application 

and issuance of tender documents 

Last date of 

submission of 

tenders  

The date of opening of 

tenders   

 

 

           1
st
 Date    

01.  From the date of publication upto 

25/01/2013 till 11.00 a.m 

25/01/2013 till 

12.00 Noon 

25/01/2013 at         

12.30 P.M  

 

           2
nd

  Date    

02. From the date of publication upto 

01/02/2013 till 11.00 a.m 

01/02/2013 till 

12.00 Noon 

01/02/2013 at         

12.30 P.M 

  



P- 1 - 

 

L I S T   O F   W O R K  
 
 

S.# NAME OF SCHEME 
COST IN 

MILLION 

 

EARNEST 

MONEY  

 

TENDER 

FEE  

 

TIME 

ALLOWED  

1 Construction of Road from Colony-01 Girls School to 
House of Rafique Ahmed Tanwari Taluka Kashmore 400 
Rft (Phase-I).  

0.990 19800 750 03 Months 

2 Construction of Road from Mithal Khan Jakhrani Road to 
Village Long Khan Jakhrani Taluka Kashmore 410 Rft 
(Phase-I). 

0.990 19800 750 03 Months 

3 Reconditiong of Road from Indus Highway to Indus Pump 
Dera More.  

0.990 19800 750 03 Months 

4 Construction of Retaining Wall in Village Mehrullah 
Qambrani U/C Malheer 60 Rft.  

0.400 8000 750 03 Months 

5 Construction of Retaining wall in village Sherdil Khan 
Pathan, (Chimni)         120 Rft. 

0.800 16000 750 03 Months 

6 Construction of Retaining Wall in Village Ghulam Akbar 
Suhryani U/C Akhero Taluka Kandhkot 135 Rft.  

0.990 19800 750 03 Months 

7 Construction of Retaining Wall in Village Rais Bahadur 
Mirani U/C Ghouspur (150 Rft) . 

0.800 16000 750 03 Months 

8 Construction of 05 No culverts in various water courses 
near Village Rasool Abad Taluka Tangwani   

0.990 19800 750 03 Months 

9 Construction of Baab Mir Rasool Bux Khan Chachar U/C 
Mir Rasool Bux Khan Chachar Taluka Kashmore  

0.800 16000 750 03 Months 

10 Construction of 06 ft Span Culvert near Village Doulat 
Jafari Taluka Tangwani.  

0.200 4000 750 03 Months 

11 Construction of link road from Kandhkot Saifal road to 
Village Mir Mohammad Sabzoi 330 Rft: (Phase-II). 

0.600 12000 750 03 Months 

12 Rehabilitation / filling cuts from Kandhkot Bye pass to 
Sheralabad 0/0-0/2.    

0.800 16000 750 03 Months 

13 Rehabilitation / filling cuts Sheralabad Road to Rab Nawaz 
Chachar 0/6-1/2.  

0.800 16000 750 03 Months 

14 Rehabilitation / filling cuts from Manjhi Pull Road to Mir 
Mohammad Khoso Road 0/0-0/5.  

0.800 16000 750 03 Months 

15 Rehabilitation / filling cuts along Rajwah Road to Wadero 
Gul Mohammad via Gulan Faqir 0/0-0/3.  

0.965 19300 1500 03 Months 

16 Rehabilitation / filling cuts from Tripully Badani Road to 
Sadique Mazari Road 0/0-1/2 (in portion).  

0.500 10000 750 03 Months 

17 Rehabilitation / Restoration of Biland Khan Bajkani road 
0/0-1/0 (in portion). 

0.800 16000 750 03 Months 

18 Rehabilitation / Restoration of Village Gahno Khan Khoso 
Road 0/0-1/4         (in portion).  

0.500 10000 750 03 Months 

19 Rehabilitation / Restoration from Village Hafizulalh Khoso 
to Village Subah Sadique Khoso road 0/5-1/7 (in portion).  

0.500 10000 750 03 Months 

20 Rehabilitation / Restoration of road from Rasaldar Road to 
Village Moula Bux Golato Road 2/4-2/6 (in portion).  

0.990 19800 750 03 Months 

21 Rehabilitation / Restoration of road from Kajli Laro Road to 
Mari Jaffar Road 0/0-0/5(in portion).  

0.800 16000 750 03 Months 

22 Rehabilitation / Restoration of road from Kajli Laro to Kot 
Dothi, Aitbar Khan Road 0/0-0/4 (in portion).   

0.800 16000 750 03 Months 

23 Rehabilitation / Restoration of Village Chakar Khan Gujrani 
road 0/0-0/1      (in portion).  

0.500 10000 750 03 Months 

24 Rehabilitation / Restoration of Village Sanaullah Bhutto 
Road 0/0-0/5 (in portion).   

0.990 19800 750 03 Months 

25 Rehabilitation / Restoration of Village Rasool Bux Chachar 
Road 0/0-0/4 (in portion).   

0.800 16000 750 03 Months 

26 Rehabilitation / Restoration of  Village Abdul Rahim 
Sawand Road 0/1-0/5 (in portion).   

0.800 16000 750 03 Months 

27 Rehabilitation / Restoration of Village Miral Khan Bijarani 
Road 0/0-0/2 (in portion).   

0.500 10000 750 03 Months 

28 Rehabilitation / Restoration of road from Molvi Mohammad 
Salah Malik to Mohammad Bux Khoso Road 0/5-1/0 (in 
portion).   

0.990 19800 750 03 Months 

29 Rehabilitation / Restoration of Village Sakhi Sobdar Road 
0/0-0/5   (in portion).   

0.990 19800 750 03 Months 

30 Rehabilitation / Restoration of Village Gul Mohammad 
Bijarani Road 0/4-0/5 (in portion).  

0.800 16000 750 03 Months 

31 Rehabilitation / Restoration of Village Jam Mehar Samejo 
Road 0/0-0/6 (in portion).   

0.800 16000 750 03 Months 



P- 2 - 

32 Rehabilitation / Restoration of road from Indus Highway to 
Ghulam Rasool Golo, Sono Golo Road 0/0-0/5 (in portion).  

0.500 10000 750 03 Months 

33 Rehabilitation of road from Indus Highway to Mohammad 
Ameen Bangwar 0/0-0/1 (in portion). 

0.500 10000 750 03 Months 

34 Rehabilitation / Restoration of road from Indus Highway to 
Sui Line Purani 2/0-4/0 (in portions). 

0.800 16000 750 03 Months 

35 Rehabilitation / filling of cuts along adio wah Road 1/0-2/0 
(in portion).  

0.600 12000 750 03 Months 

36 Re-const of 4.0’span culverts along road Reconditioning of 
Mir Ashraf Ali Khan Bijrani   

0.990 19800 750 03 Months 

37 Const of Side Drain along MCH to Sujera Chowk Kandhkot 
Town  

0.300 6000 750 03 Months
  

 
 
 

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER 
HIGHWAYS DIVISION 

KASHMORE @ Kandhkot 
 
 
 
 
 
 


	1
	2

